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Guide to Elected Officials 

Plano – City and ISD 

 
To determine your district or precinct for each office, check your voter registration card or look 

it up online at http://apps.collincountytx.gov/voterregsearch/ 
 

City of Plano   

City Hall  www.plano.gov  
1520 K Avenue 
Plano, TX 75074 
972-941-7000 

   
City Council 4 Year All places elected at-large 

972-941-7107 
citycouncil@plano.gov  

Place 1, Maria Tu 05/2023 mariatu@plano.gov  
   
Place 2, Anthony Ricciardelli 05/2025 aricciardelli@plano.gov  
   
Place 3, Rick Grady 05/2023 rickgrady@plano.gov  
   
Place 4, Kayci Prince 05/2025 kayciprince@plano.gov  
   
Place 5, Shelby Williams 05/2023 shelbywilliams@plano.gov  
   
Place 6, Mayor, John Muns 05/2025 mayor@plano.gov  
   
Place 7, Julie Holmer 05/2023 julieholmer@plano.gov  
   
Place 8, Rick Smith 05/2025 ricksmith@plano.gov  
   

Plano ISD   

Administration   www.pisd.edu   
2700 W. 15th St. 
Plano, TX 75075 
469-752-8100 
ask.pisd@pisd.edu  
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Board of Trustees 4 Year All places elected at-large 
Place 1, Dr. Lauren Tyra 05/2025 469-752-8917, lauren.tyra@pisd.edu  
   
Place 2, Angela Powell 05/2025 469-752-8278, angela.powell@pisd.edu  
   
Place 3, Nancy Humphrey 05/2025 469-752-8284, nancy.humphrey@pisd.edu  
   
Place 4, Heather Wang 05/2023 469-752-8993, heather.wang@pisd.edu  
   
Place 5, David Stolle 05/2023 469-752-8282, david.stolle@pisd.edu  
   
Place 6, Jeri Chambers 05/2025 469-752-8283, jeri.chambers@pisd.edu  
   
Place 7, Cody Weaver 05/2023 469-752-8264, cody.weaver@pisd.edu  
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